Rank Competitor(s)

~N o o~ w N e

Brenda Harrisson
Dominique Beaucage
Alexandra Hiscox
Pamela Giouzelis
Karine Massey
Karine Vincent
Marylou Moreira

Lise Rousseau

Date:

30-nov.-2012

INVITATION SAINT-EUSTACHE 2012

St-Eustache

30 novembre 2012 to 2 décembre 2012

Senior Silver Women (Evé. 11) Free Program

Club

Rosemont
St-Eustache
Kirkland
Lachine

La Plaine
Hull
Lachine

19:57:44

Segment Placement

Region

MC
LO
LC
LC
LN
ou
LC

Stephanie Nevin

25.11
23.32
22.40
20.83
20.33
19.86
14.19




